Permit History

Application Date Permit Number Permit Type Work Description Permit Mode

8/14/1992 12:00:00 AM 6961-1992-0
10/19/1993 12:00:00 AM 8796-1993-0
12/1/1993 12:00:00 AM 8796-1993-1
12/16/1993 12:00:00 AM  451371-1993-0
9/14/1994 12:00:00 AM 8414-1994-0

8309760-1994-0

92069610011
93087960011
93087960111
93513710031
94084140011

PERRYWOOD ROAD, 6912

RGU (RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/GRADING/USE)
SGU - (New Single Family) DWELLING/SINGLE FAMILY/GARAGE

SGU - (New Single Family) REVISE HOUSE TYPE
ER (ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL)

R (RESIDENTIAL) DECK/SUN

PPD COMPLAINT COMPLAINT: OTHER

Close Window

ABANDONED
CLOSED
CLOSED
EXPIRED
CLOSED

CLOSED

12/1/1993 12:00:00 AM
12/1/1993 12:00:00 AM
12/16/1993 12:00:00 AM

9/14/1994 12:00:00 AM



