## Permit History

Application Date	Permit Number	Permit Name	Permit Type	Work Description	Permit Mode	Issuance Date
8/14/1992 12:00:00 AM	6961-1992-0	92069610011	RGU (RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/GRADING/USE)		ABANDONED	
10/19/1993 12:00:00 AM	8796-1993-0	93087960011	SGU - (New Single Family)	DWELLING/SINGLE FAMILY/GARAGE	CLOSED	12/1/1993 12:00:00 AM
12/1/1993 12:00:00 AM	8796-1993-1	93087960111	SGU - (New Single Family)	REVISE HOUSE TYPE	CLOSED	12/1/1993 12:00:00 AM
12/16/1993 12:00:00 AM	451371-1993-0	93513710031	ER (ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL)		EXPIRED	12/16/1993 12:00:00 AM
9/14/1994 12:00:00 AM	8414-1994-0	94084140011	R (RESIDENTIAL)	DECK/SUN	CLOSED	9/14/1994 12:00:00 AM
	8309760-1994-0	PERRYWOOD ROAD, 6912	PPD COMPLAINT	COMPLAINT: OTHER	CLOSED	

Close Window